
Central European Cup 5th Leg and Final
Kastélydombi SE & MISZ (CEC2025)
St.Lőrinc Golf Club, 28-09-2025

Compound Under 18 Women
1
4

ZUGEC Nika
ANDACS-HAMZA Réka

CRO
HUN

144
113

3
2

OANEA Alexandra
ARAPOVIČ Hana

ROU
CRO

137
145

Bronze

Andacs-Hamza R.
Oanea A.

79
141

Gold

Zugec N.
Arapovič H.

132
142
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