



# Central European Cup 5th Leg and Final

Kastélydombi SE & MISZ (CEC2025)  
St.Lőrinc Golf Club, 28-09-2025



## Compound Under 18 Women

1	ZUGEĆ Nika	CRO	144
4	ANDACS-HAMZA Réka	HUN	113

### Bronze

Andacs-Hamza R.	79
Oanea A.	141

### Gold

Zugec N.	132
Arapovič H.	142

3	OANEA Alexandra	ROU	137
2	ARAPOVIČ Hana	CRO	145

